HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/03/2023

N.T.A.S.A. - Swimming NT Champ - Organization License

Round

Finals-1
Finals-1
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals

Session: 3

11
12

13
14
22
23

24
25
32
33
28
29

30
31
34
35

36
37

Session Report

Event

Men 12 & Over 400 Freestyle
Women 12 & Over 400 Freestyle
Boys 9-12 50 Breaststroke

Girls 9-12 50 Breaststroke

Break: 5 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 18 & 19

Men 13 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Women 13 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Men 11-12 100 Butterfly

Women 11-12 100 Butterfly

Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 3,4,5 & 6

Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly
Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly
Boys 9-12 50 Backstroke

Girls 9-12 50 Backstroke

2023 City of Darwin NT Open & Age Champs - 2/03/2023 to 5/03/2023

Session 3 - 2023 City of Darwin NT Open & Age Championships
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM Heat Interval: 60 Seconds / Back +45 Seconds

Starts at

05:30 PM
05:36 PM
05:43 PM
05:45 PM

05:54 PM
05:56 PM
05:57 PM
06:00 PM

06:13 PM
06:15 PM
06:18 PM
06:20 PM

Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 11,12, 13 & 14

Men 13 & Over 50 Backstroke

Women 13 & Over 50 Backstroke

Men Open 50 Backstroke Multi-Class
Women Open 50 Backstroke Multi-Class
Boys 9-12 100 Freestyle

Girls 9-12 100 Freestyle

06:35 PM
06:40 PM
06:42 PM
06:45 PM
06:47 PM
06:50 PM

Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 22, 23, 24, 25, 32, 33

Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle

Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle

Men Open 100 Freestyle Multi-Class
Women Open 100 Freestyle Multi-Class

Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 28, 29, 30, 31

Men 10 & Over 400 Medley Relay
Women 10 & Over 400 Medley Relay

Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 34, 35, 36, 37

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 106

Finish Time

07:02 PM
07:04 PM
07:06 PM
07:09 PM

07:22 PM
07:29 PM

07:48 PM

Page 1



