## 2023 City of Darwin NT Open & Age Champs - 2/03/2023 to 5/03/2023 **Session Report**

Session: 3 Session 3 - 2023 City of Darwin NT Open & Age Championships Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM Heat Interval: 60 Seconds / Back +45 Seconds

Round		Event	Starts at	
Finals-1	18	Men 12 & Over 400 Freestyle	05:30 PM	
Finals-1	19	Women 12 & Over 400 Freestyle	05:36 PM	
Finals	3	Boys 9-12 50 Breaststroke	05:43 PM	
Finals	4	Girls 9-12 50 Breaststroke	05:45 PM	
		Break: 5 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 18 & 19		
Finals	5	Men 13 & Over 50 Breaststroke	05:54 PM	
Finals	6	Women 13 & Over 50 Breaststroke	05:56 PM	
Finals	11	Men 11-12 100 Butterfly	05:57 PM	
Finals	12	Women 11-12 100 Butterfly	06:00 PM	
		Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 3, 4, 5 & 6		
Finals	13	Men 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	06:13 PM	
Finals	14	Women 13 & Over 100 Butterfly	06:15 PM	
Finals	22	Boys 9-12 50 Backstroke	06:18 PM	
Finals	23	Girls 9-12 50 Backstroke	06:20 PM	
		Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 11, 12, 13 &	ı 14	
Finals	24	Men 13 & Over 50 Backstroke	06:35 PM	
Finals	25	Women 13 & Over 50 Backstroke	06:40 PM	
Finals	32	Men Open 50 Backstroke Multi-Class	06:42 PM	
Finals	33	Women Open 50 Backstroke Multi-Class	06:45 PM	
Finals	28	Boys 9-12 100 Freestyle	06:47 PM	
Finals	29	Girls 9-12 100 Freestyle	06:50 PM	
		Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 22, 23, 24, 25, 32, 33		
Finals	30	Men 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	07:02 PM	
Finals	31	Women 13 & Over 100 Freestyle	07:04 PM	
Finals	34	Men Open 100 Freestyle Multi-Class	07:06 PM	
Finals	35	Women Open 100 Freestyle Multi-Class	07:09 PM	
		Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 28, 29, 30, 3	31	
Finals	36	Men 10 & Over 400 Medley Relay	07:22 PM	
Finals	37	Women 10 & Over 400 Medley Relay	07:29 PM	
		Break: 10 Minutes: Medal Presentation - Events 34, 35, 36, 3	37	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 106		
		Finish Time	07:48 PM	